Thin Film Current Sensing
Surface Mount Chip Resistors
LCI
Series
The LCI Series thin film current sensing surface mount chip resistor is ideal for most
applications requiring extremely low resistance. See below for LCI Series specifications
and ordering information.
•  High stability thin film resistor element
•  99% Al2O3 substrate material
•  100% Matte tin terminals
•  Nickel barrier layer
•  EIA standard values
•  Tolerances to ±1%
•  Passivation of resistor element
Operating Temperature    -55°C to +150°C
 LCI-0402    63mW
 LCI-0603    100mW
 LCI-0805    125mW
 LCI-1206    250mW
 LCI-2512    1W
 LCI-1225    3W
Attachment     Solder
Features:
Thin Film Technology
Full Wraparound